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Atleta

Drua Mauro

Bessone Marco

Costabello Luca

Marras Piero

Baudino Mario

Gilardi Giuseppe
Franco Dario

Ronchiato Stellio

Castellano Ferruccio

Ronchial Gabriele

Pos.

1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10 | Manavella Luciano

11

12 | Borgogno Maurizio
13 |Rovere Maurizio

14 | Bonansea Alessandro

15 |Daghero Dario

16 |Riccardi Omar
17 | Gilli Ivo Fabio
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I PUNTI DELLE GARE EVIDENZIATE IN ARANCIONE NON VENGONO CONTEGGIATI NEL PUNTEGGIO TOTALE



